AKUI KAMALABALA WOMENS COLLEGE
Academic Calendar — 2021-2022

JULY -2021
Da Date Deta Da Date Deta
Thus 1 Sat 17
Fri 2 Sun 18 e
Sat 3 Mon 19
Sun 4 e Tue 20
Mon 5 Wed 21 Id-Uz-Zoha
Tue 6 Thus 22
Wed 7 Fri 23
Thus 8 Sat 24
Fri 9 Sun 25 e
Sat 10 Mon 26
Sun 11 e Tue 27
Mon 12 Ratha Yatra Wed 28
Tue 13 Thus 29
Wed 14 Fri 30
Thus 15 Sat 31
Fri 16
* Working Day —25 * Sunday —04 * Holiday — 02
August -2021
Da Date Deta Da Date Deta
Sun 1 e Mon 16
Mon 2 Tue 17
Tue 3 Wed 18
Wed 4 Thus 19 Muharram
Thus 5 Fri 20
Fri 6 Sat 21
Sat 7 Sun 22 e
Sun 8 e Mon 23
Mon 9 Tue 24
Tue 10 Wed 25
Wed 11 Thus 26
Thus 12 Fri 27
Fri 13 Sat 28
Sat 14 Sun 29 e
Sun 15 Independence Day Mon 30 Janamastami
Tue 31
* Working Day — 24* Sunday — 05* Holiday - 02
SEPTEMBER -2021
Da Date Deta Da Date Deta
Wed 1 Thus 16
Thus 2 Fri 17
Fri 3 Sat 18
Sat 4 Sun S T
Sun 5 e Mon 20
Mon 6 Tue 21
Tue 7 Wed 22
Wed 8 Thus 23
Thus 9 Fri 24
Fri 10 Sat 25
Sat 11 Sun 26 e
Sun 12 e Mon 27
Mon 13 Tue 28
Tue 14 Wed 29
Wed 15 Thus 30

* Working Day — 26* Sunday — 04* Holiday - 00



OCTOBER -2021

Da Date Deta Da Date Deta
Fri 1 Sun 17 Puja Holiday
Sat 2 Birthday of Gandhiji Mon 18 Puja Holiday
Sun 3 e Tue 19 Fateh-Dwaz-Daham
Mon 4 Wed 20 Laxmi Puja
Tue 5 Thus 21 Laxmi Puja
Wed 6 Mahalaya Fri 22 Laxmi Puja
Thus 7 Sat 23
Fri 8 Sun 24 e
Sat 9 Mon 25
Sun 10 Tue 26
Mon 11 Puja Holiday Wed 27
Tue 12 Puja Holiday Thus 28
Wed 13 Puja Holiday Fri 29
Thus 14 Puja Holiday Sat 30
Fri 15 Puja Holiday Sun 31 e
Sat 16 Puja Holiday
* Working Day — 13* Sunday — 05* Holiday — 13
NOVEMBER -2021
Da Date Deta Da Date Deta
Mon 1 Tue 16
Tue 2 Wed 17
Wed 3 Thus 18
Thus 4 Kali Puja Fri 19 Birthday of Guru Nanak
Fri 5 Kali Puja Sat 20
Sat 6 Bhatriditwiya Sun 21 e
Sun 7 e Mon 22
Mon 8 Tue 23
Tue 9 Chhat Puja Wed 24
Wed 10 Chhat Puja Thus 25
Thus 11 Fri 26
Fri 12 Sat 27
Sat 13 Sun 28 e
Sun 14 e Mon 29
Mon 15 Tue 30
* Working Day — 20* Sunday — 04* Holiday — 06*Internal Assessment (SEM — 1, 111, V)
DECEMBER -2021
Da Date Deta Da Date Deta
Wed 1 Fri 17
Thus 2 Sat 18
Fri 3 Sun 19 e
Sat 4 Mon 20
Sun 5 e Tue 21
Mon 6 Wed 22
Tue 7 Thus 23
Wed 8 Fri 24
Thus 9 Sat 25 Christmas
Fri 10 Sun 26 e
Sat 11 Mon 27
Sun 12 e Tue 28
Mon 13 Wed 29
Tue 14 Thus 30
Wed 15 Fri 31
Thus 16

* Working Day — 26* Sunday — 04* Holiday — 01




JANUARY -2022

Da Date Deta Da Date Deta
Sat 1 New Year’s Day Mon 17
Sun 2 emememeee Tue 18
Mon 3 Wed 19
Tue 4 Thus 20
Wed 5 Fri 21
Thus 6 Sat 22
Fri 7 Sun 23 Birthday of Netaji
Sat 8 Mon 24
Sun 9 e Tue 25
Mon 10 Wed 26 Republic Day
Tue 11 Thus 27
Wed 12 Birthday of Vivekananda Fri 28
Thus 13 Sat 29
Fri 14 Sun 30 0 eeeeeeee
Sat 15 Mon 31
Sun 16 e

* Working Day —23* Sunday — 05* Holiday — 03
FEBRUARY -2022

Da Date Deta Da Date Deta
Tue 1 Tue 15
Wed 2 Wed 16
Thus 3 Thus 17
Fri 4 Saraswati Puja Fri 18
Sat 5 Saraswati Puja Sat 19
Sun 6 e Sun 20 e
Mon 7 Mon 21
Tue 8 Tue 22
Wed 9 Wed 23
Thus 10 Thus 24
Fri 11 Fri 25
Sat 12 Sat 26
Sun 13 e Sun 27 e
Mon 14 Birthday of T.P.Barma Mon 28
* Working Day — 21* Sunday — 04* Holiday — 03
MARCH -2022
Da Date Deta Da Date Deta
Tue 1 Shivaratri Thus 17
Wed 2 Fri 18 Doljatra
Thus 3 Sat 19 Holi/Sab-e-Barat
Fri 4 Sun 20 e
Sat 5 Mon 21
Sun 6 e Tue 22
Mon 7 Wed 23
Tue 8 Thus 24
Wed 9 Fri 25
Thus 10 Sat 26
Fri 11 Sun 27 e
Sat 12 Mon 28
Sun 13 e Tue 29
Mon 14 Wed 30
Tue 15 Thus 31
Wed 16

* Working Day — 24* Sunday — 04* Holiday — 03




APRIL -2022

a Date Deta Da pPate Deta
Fri 1 Sat 16
Sat 2 Sun 17 e
Sun 3 e Mon 18
Mon 4 Tue 19
Tue 5 Wed 20
Wed 6 Thus 21
Thus 7 Fri 22
Fri 8 Sat 23
Sat 9 Sun 24 -
Sun 10 Birthday of Harichand Mon 25
Mon 11 Tue 26
Tue 12 Wed 27
Wed 13 Thus 28
Thus 14 Birthday of Ambedkar Fri 29
Fri 15 Bengali New Years’ Day Sat 30
* Working Day — 24* Sunday — 04* Holiday — 02
MAY -2022
Da Date Deta Da Date Deta
Sun 1 May Day Tue 17
Mon 2 Wed 18
Tue 3 Id-Ul-Fitre Thus 19
Wed 4 Id-Ul-Fitre Fri 20
Thus 5 Sat 21
Fri 6 Sun 22 eeeemeee-
Sat 7 Mon 23
Sun 8 e Tue 24
Mon 9 Rabindranath Birthday Wed 25
Tue 10 Thus 26
Wed 11 Fri 27
Thus 12 Sat 28
Fri 13 Sun 29 e
Sat 14 Mon 30
Sun 15 emeeeeeeee Tue 31
Mon 16 Buddha Purnima
* Working Day —22* Sunday — 05* Holiday — 04* Internal Assessment (SEM — I, IV, VI)
JUNE -2022
Days Date Details Days Date Details
Wed 1 Thus 16
Thus 2 Fri 17
Fri 3 Sat 18
Sat 4 Sun 19 e
Sun 5 e Mon 20
Mon 6 Tue 21
Tue 7 Wed 22
Wed 8 Thus 23
Thus 9 Fri 24
Fri 10 Sat 25
Sat 11 Sun 26 e
Sun 12 e Mon 27
Mon 13 Tue 28
Tue 14 Wed 29
Wed 15 Thus 30

* Working Day — 26* Sunday — 04* Holiday — 00




Academic Calendar — 2021-2022

| Month | __DaysAvailable |

(Summary)

vailable Holiday Working Day
31 2 25

4
31 5 2 24
30 4 0 26
31 5 13 13
30 4 6 20
31 4 1 26
31 5 3 23
28 4 3 21
| March'22 | 31 4 3 24
| Aprir22 | 30 4 2 24
31 5 4 22
| June'22 | 30 4 0 26
~ Total 365 52 39 274
* Working Day — 274 * Holiday — 39
HOLIDAY LIST
From July 2021 to June 2022
Date Day Occasion No.of Holidays ‘
12.07.2021 Monday Ratha Yatra 1
21.07.2021 Wednesday Id-Uz-Zoha 1
19.08.2021 Thursday Muharram 1
30.08.2021 Monday Janmashtami 1
02.10.2021 Saturday Birthday of Gandhiji 1
06.10.2021 Wednesday Mahalaya 1
11.10.2021 to 18.10.2021 Monday to Monday Puja Holiday 8
19.10.2021 Tuesday Fateh-Dwaz-Daham 1
20.10.2021 to 22.10.2021 Wednesday to Friday Laxmi Puja 3
04.11.2021 & 05.11.2021 Thursday & Friday Kali Puja 2
06.11.2021 Saturday Bhatriditwiya 1
09.11.2021 & 10.11.2021 Tuesday & Wednesday Chhat Puja 2
19.11.2021 Friday Birthday of Guru Nanak 1
25.12.2021 Saturday Christmas 1
01.01.2022 Saturday New Year’s Day 1
12.01.2022 Wednesday Birthday of Vivekananda 1
23.01.2022 Sunday Birthday of Netaji 1
26.01.2022 Wednesday Republic Day 1
04.02.2022 & 05.02.2022 Friday & Saturday Saraswati Puja 2
14.02.2022 Monday Birthday of Thakur Panchanan Barma 1
01.03.2022 Tuesday Shivaratri 1
18.03.2022 Friday Doljatra 1
19.03.2022 Saturday Holi/Sab-e-Barat 1
10.04.2022 Sunday Birthday of Shri Harichand Thakur 1
14.04.2022 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti/ Birthday of Dr. Ambedkar 1
15.04.2022 Friday Good Friday/ Bengali New Years’ Day 1
01.05.2022 Sunday May Day 1
03.05.2022 & 04.05.2022 Tuesday & Wednesday Id-Ul-Fitre 2
09.05.2022 Monday Birthday of Rabindranath Tagore 1
16.05.2022 Monday Buddha Purnima 1




